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Beauséjour

Berlioz

Rond-Point de Rennes
50 Otages
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Mairie de Doulon
Coliniere

Jules Verne

Beauséjour

Berlioz

Rond-Point de Rennes
50 Otages
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Mairie de Doulon
Coliniere

Jules Verne

Beauséjour

Berlioz

Rond-Point de Rennes
50 Otages
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Mairie de Doulon
Coliniere

Jules Verne

12.12
1217
12.20
12.26
12.30
12.38
12.42
12.48
12.54

18.09
18.15
18.19
18.25
18.30
18.39
18.43
18.50
18.56

12.29
12.34
12.37
12.43
12.47
12.55
12.59
13.05
13.11

18.25
18.31
18.35
18.41
18.46
18.54
18.58
19.04
19.09

12.46
12.51
12.54
13.00
13.04
13.12
13.16
13.22
13.27

18.43
18.49
18.53
18.59
19.04
19.12
19.16
19.22
19.27

13.03
13.08
13.11
13.17
13.21
13.29
13.33
13.39
13.44

19.05
19.11
19.14
19.20
19.24
19.32
19.36
19.42
19.47

12 JourverT

Beauséjour

Berlioz

Rond-Point de Rennes
50 Otages
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Mairie de Doulon
Coliniere

Jules Verne

Beauséjour

Berlioz

Rond-Point de Rennes
50 Otages
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Mairie de Doulon
Coliniere

Jules Verne

Beauséjour

Berlioz

Rond-Point de Rennes
50 Otages
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Mairie de Doulon
Coliniere

Jules Verne

5.55
5.59
6.02
6.06
6.09
6.15
6.18
6.23
6.27

12.44
12.49
12.52
12.57
13.01
13.09
13.12
13.19
13.24

19.17
19.23
19.26
19.31
19.35
19.42
19.45
19.52
19.56

6.15
6.19
6.22
6.26
6.29
6.35
6.38
6.43
6.47

13.03
13.08
13.11
13.16
13.20
13.28
13.31
13.38
13.43

19.38
19.43
19.46
19.51
19.55
20.02
20.05
20.11
20.15

6.35
6.39
6.42
6.46
6.49
6.55
6.58
7.03
7.07

13.22
13.27
13.30
13.35
13.39
13.47
13.50
13.57
14.02

19.58
20.03
20.06
20.11
20.15
20.21
20.24
20.30
2034

6.52
6.56
6.59
7.04
7.07
7.4
7.8
7.23
7.28

13.41
13.46
13.49
13.54
13.58
14.06
14.09
14.16
14.21

20.20
20.24
20.27
2032
20.35
20.41
20.44
20.50
20.54

7.09
7.15
7.19
7.24
7.28
737
7.41
7.47
7.53

13.20
13.25
13.28
13.34
13.38
13.46
13.50
13.56
14.01

19.26
19.32
19.35
19.40
19.44
19.51
19.55
20.01
20.05

7.09
7.4
7.7
1.22
7.25
7.32
7.36
142
1.47

14.00
14.05
14.08
14.13
14.17
14.25
14.28
14.35
14.40

20.49
20.53
20.56
21.00
21.03
21.09
21.12
21.18
21.22

1.22
729
733
7.40
7.44
7.53
7.57
8.03
8.09

13.37
13.42
13.45
13.51
13.55
14.03
14.07
14.13
14.18

19.47
19.52
19.55
20.00
20.04
20.11
20.15
20.21
20.25

7.24
730
733
7.39
7.43
7.50
7.54
8.00
8.05

14.19
14.24
14.27
1433
14.37
14.45
14.48
14.55
15.00

7.38
7.45
7.49
7.56
8.00
8.09
8.13
8.19
8.25

13.55
14.00
14.03
14.09
14.13
1421
14.25
14.31
14.36

20.13
20.17
20.20
20.25
20.29
20.35
20.38
20.44
20.48

1.4
7.48
7.51
1.57
8.01
8.08
8.12
8.19
8.24

14.38
14.43
14.46
14.52
14.56
15.04
15.07
15.14
15.19

7.53
8.00
8.04
8.12
8.16
8.25
8.29
8.35
8.41

14.12
14.17
14.20
14.26
14.30
14.38
14.42
14.48
14.53

20.44
20.48
20.51
20.55
20.59
21.05
21.08
21.14
21.18

7.58
8.04
8.08
8.15
8.19
8.27
8.31
8.38
8.43

14.57
15.02
15.05
15.11
15.15
15.23
15.26
15.33
15.39

Horaires valables du 25 AOUT 2025 au 30 AOUT 2026

Beauséjour — Jules Verne

8.09
8.16
8.20
8.28
8.32
8.41
8.45
8.51
8.57

14.28
1433
14.36
14.42
14.46
14.54
14.58
15.04
15.09

8.25
8.32
8.36
8.44
8.48
8.57
9.01
9.07
9.13

14.44
14.49
14.52
14.58
15.02
15.10
15.14
15.20
15.25

8.42
8.49
8.53
9.01
9.05
9.13
9.17
9.23
9.28

15.00
15.05
15.08
15.14
15.18
15.26
15.30
15.37
15.43

9.02
9.08
9.11
9.18
9.22
9.30
9.34
9.40
9.45

15.16
15.21
15.24
15.30
15.34
15.42
15.46
15.53
15.59

9.20
9.26
9.29
9.35
9.39
9.47
9.51

9.57
10.02

15.31
15.36
15.39
15.46
15.50
15.58
16.02
16.09
16.14

9.38
9.44
9.47
9.53
9.57
10.04
10.08
10.14
10.19

15.46
15.52
15.55
16.02
16.06
16.14
16.18
16.25
16.30

9.55
10.01
10.04
10.10
10.14
10.21
10.25
10.31
10.36

16.02
16.08'
16.11
16.18
16.22
16.30
16.34
16.41
16.46

10.13
10.18
10.21
10.27
10.31
10.38
10.42
10.48
10.53

16.16
16.22
16.26
16.33
16.38
16.46
16.50
16.57
17.03

10.30
10.35
10.38
10.44
10.48
10.55
10.59
11.05
1.1

16.32
16.38
16.42
16.49
16.54
17.02
17.06
17.13
17.19

Beauséjour — Jules Verne

8.16
8.22
8.26
8.33
8.37
8.45
8.49
8.56
9.01

15.16
15.21
15.24
15.30
15.34
15.42
15.46
15.53
15.59

8.34
8.40
8.44
8.51
8.55
9.03
9.07
9.14
9.19

15.34
15.39
15.42
15.48
15.52
16.00
16.04
16.11
16.17

8.53
8.59
9.03
9.09
9.13
9.20
9.24
931
9.36

15.50
15.56
15.59
16.05
16.09
16.17
16.21
16.28
16.34

9.14
9.19
9.22
9.28
9.32
9.39
9.43
9.50
9.55

16.07
16.13
16.16
16.22
16.26
16.35
16.39
16.46
16.52

933
9.38
9.41
9.47
9.51
9.58
10.02
10.09
10.14

16.24
16.30
16.33
16.39
16.43
16.52
16.56
17.03
17.09

9.52
9.57
10.00
10.06
10.10
10.17
10.21
10.28
10.33

16.40
16.46
16.49
16.55
17.00
17.09
17.13
17.20
17.26

10.11
10.16
10.19
10.25
10.29
10.36
10.40
10.47
10.52

16.57
17.03
17.06
17.12
17.17
17.26
17.30
17.37
17.43

10.30
10.35
10.38
10.44
10.48
10.56
10.59
11.06
1.1

17.14
17.20
17.23
17.29
17.34
17.43
17.47
17.54
18.00

10.50
10.55
10.58
11.03
11.07
11.15
11.18
11.25
11.30

17.31
17.37
17.41
17.47
17.51
18.00
18.04
18.11
18.17

10.47
10.52
10.55
11.01
11.05
11.13
11.17
11.23
11.29

16.48
16.54
16.58
17.05
17.10
17.19
17.23
17.30
17.36

11.09
11.14
11.17
11.22
11.26
11.34
11.37
11.44
11.49

17.48
17.54
17.58
18.04
18.08
18.17
18.21
18.28
18.34

11.04
11.09
11.12
1118
11.22
11.30
11.34
11.40
11.46

17.04
17.10
17.14
17.21
17.26
17.35
17.39
17.46
17.52

11.28
11.33
11.36
1.4
11.45
11.53
11.56
12.03
12.08

18.05
18.1
18.15
18.21
18.25
18.34
18.38
18.45
18.51

11.21
11.26
11.29
11.35
11.39
11.47
11.51
11.57
12.03

17.20
17.26
17.30
17.37
17.42
17.51
17.55
18.02
18.08

11.47
11.52
11.55
12.00
12.04
12.12
12.15
12.22
12.27

18.22
18.28
18.32
18.38
18.42
18.50
18.54
19.01
19.06

© (12 T

11.38
11.43
11.46
11.52
11.56
12.04
12.08
12.14
12.20

17.36
17.42
17.46
17.53
17.58
18.07
18.11
18.18
18.24

12.06
1211
12.14
12.19
12.23
1231
12.34
12.4
12.46

18.41
18.47
18.51
18.57
19.01
19.08
19.12
19.19
19.24

11.55
12.00
12.03
12.09
12.13
1221
12.25
12.31
12.37

17.52
17.58
18.02
18.09
18.14
18.23
18.27
18.34
18.40

12.25
12.30
12.33
1238
12.42
12.50
12.53
13.00
13.05

19.02
19.08
19.1
19.16
19.20
19.27
19.31
19.38
19.42

Jules Verne

Coliniere

Mairie de Doulon
Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale

50 Otages
Rond-Point de Rennes
Berlioz

Beauséjour

Jules Verne

Coliniére

Mairie de Doulon
Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale

50 Otages
Rond-Point de Rennes
Berlioz

Beauséjour

Jules Verne

Coliniere

Mairie de Doulon
Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale

50 Otages
Rond-Point de Rennes
Berlioz

Beauséjour

6.00
6.04
6.09
6.12
6.19
6.22
6.25
6.27
6.30

11.57
12.02
12.08
12.12
12.21
12.25
12.31
12.34
12.37

18.00
18.06
18.12
18.17
18.27
18.32
18.38
18.42
18.47

6.19
6.23
6.28
6.31
6.38
6.41
6.45
6.48
6.51

12.14
12.19
12.25
12.29
12.38
12.42
12.48
12,51
12.54

18.17
18.23
18.29
18.34
18.43
18.48
18.54
18.57
19.02

6.35
6.39
6.44
6.47
6.55
6.58
7.03
7.06
7.09

12.31
12.36
12.42
12.46
12.55
12.59
13.05
13.08
13.11

18.34
18.40
18.46
18.51
19.00
19.04
19.10
19.13
19.17

6.48
6.52
6.58
7.01
7.10
713
7.18
721
724

12.48
12.53
12.59
13.03
13.12
13.16
13.22
13.25
13.28

18.55
19.00
19.05
19.09
19.18
19.22
19.28
19.31
19.34

12 [JourverT

Jules Verne

Coliniére

Mairie de Doulon
Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale

50 Otages
Rond-Point de Rennes
Berlioz

Beauséjour

Jules Verne

Coliniére

Mairie de Doulon
Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale

50 Otages
Rond-Point de Rennes
Berlioz

Beauséjour

Jules Verne

Coliniére

Mairie de Doulon
Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale

50 Otages

Rond-Point de Rennes
Berlioz

Beauséjour

5.54
5.58
6.03
6.06
6.13
6.16
6.20
6.22
6.25

12.35
12.40
12.46
12.50
12.58
13.02
13.08
13.11
13.14

19.16
19.21
19.27
19.31
19.39
19.43
19.48
19.51
19.54

6.13
6.17
6.22
6.25
6.32
6.35
6.39
6.41
6.44

12.54
12.59
13.05
13.09
13.17
13.21
13.27
13.30
13.33

19.34
19.39
19.44
19.47
19.55
19.59
20.04
20.07
20.10

6.32
6.36
6.41
6.44
6.51
6.54
6.58
7.00
7.03

13.13
13.18
13.24
13.28
13.36
13.40
13.46
13.49
13.52

19.54
19.59
20.04
20.07
20.15
20.19
20.24
20.26
20.29

6.47
6.52
6.58
7.01
7.09
7.3
7.8
7.20
123

13.32
13.37
13.43
13.47
13.55
13.59
14.05
14.08
14.11

20.15
20.20
20.25
20.28
20.35
20.38
20.43
20.45
20.48

7.01
7.06
7.12
7.16
7.26
730
7.36
7.39
143

13.05
13.10
13.16
13.20
13.29
1333
13.39
13.42
13.45

19.16
19.21
19.26
19.30
19.38
19.42

7.15
7.20
1.27
731
7.42
7.46
1.52
7.55
7.59

13.22
13.27
13.33
13.37
13.46
13.50
13.56
13.59
14.02

19.36
19.41
19.46
19.50
19.58
20.02

7.29
736
7.43
1.47
7.58
8.02
8.09
8.12
8.17

13.39
13.44
13.50
13.54
14.03
14.07
14.13
14.16
14.19

19.57
20.02
20.07
20.11
20.18
20.22

19.47
19.50
19.53

7.04
7.09
7.15
7.19
1.27
731
736
739
1.4

13.51
13.56
14.02
14.06
14.14
14.18
14.24
14.27
14.30

20.39
20.44
20.49
20.52
20.59
21.02
21.07
21.09
21.12

20.07
20.10
20.13

7.20
7.25
731
736
7.45
7.49
7.54
1.57
8.00

14.10
14.15
14.21
14.25
14.33
14.37
14.43
14.46
14.49

21.05
21.09
21.14
21.17
21.24
21.27
21.32
21.34
21.37

20.27
20.30
20.33

7.38
743
7.49
7.54
8.03
8.08
8.15
8.18
8.22

14.29
14.34
14.40
14.44
14.52
14.56
15.02
15.05
15.08

7.44
7.51
7.58
8.03
8.14
8.19
8.26
8.29
8.34

13.56
14.01
14.07
141
14.20
14.24
14.30
14.33
14.36

20.18
20.23
20.28
2031
20.38
20.41
20.46
20.49
20.52

7.58
8.03
8.09
8.14
8.23
8.28
8.35
8.38
8.42

14.49
14.54
15.00
15.04
15.12
15.16
15.22
15.25
15.29

Jules Verne —» Beauséjour

8.01
8.07
8.14
8.19
8.30
8.35
8.42
8.45
8.50

14.14
14.19
14.25
14.29
14.38
14.42
14.48
14.51
14.54

20.39
2043
20.48
20.51
20.58
21.01
21.05
21.08
211

8.17
8.23
8.30
8.35
8.46
8.51
8.58
9.01
9.05

14.32
14.37
14.43
14.47
14.56
15.00
15.06
15.09
15.13

21.00
21.04
21.09
21.12
21.18
21.21
21.25
21.28
21.31

8.34
8.40
8.47
8.52
9.02
9.06
9.12
9.15
9.19

14.49
14.54
15.00
15.04
15.13
15.17
15.23
15.26
15.30

8.54
8.59
9.05
9.09
9.18
9.22
9.28
9.31
9.35

15.06
15.11
15.17
15.21
15.30
15.34
15.40
15.43
15.47

9.10
9.15
9.21
9.25
9.34
9.38
9.43
9.46
9.50

15.23
15.28
15.34
15.38
15.47
15.51
15.57
16.00
16.05

9.26
9.31

9.37
9.41

9.50
9.54
9.59
10.02
10.06

15.39
15.44
15.50
15.54
16.03
16.08
16.14
16.17
16.22

9.42
9.47
9.53
9.57
10.06
10.10
10.15
10.18
10.22

15.54
15.59
16.05
16.09
16.19
16.24
16.30
16.33
16.38

9.59
10.04
10.10
10.14
10.23
10.27
10.32
10.35
10.39

16.10
16.15
16.21
16.25
16.35
16.40
16.47
16.50
16.55

10.15
10.20
10.26
10.30
10.39
10.43
10.48
10.51
10.55

16.26
16.31
16.37
16.41
16.51
16.56
17.03
17.06
17.11

Jules Verne —» Beauséjour

8.14
8.19
8.25
8.30
8.39
8.44
8.51
8.54
8.58

15.08
15.13
15.19
15.23
15.32
15.36
15.42
15.45
15.49

8.32
8.37
8.43
8.48
8.57
9.02
9.09
9.12
9.16

15.27
15.32
15.38
15.42
15.51
15.55
16.01
16.04
16.09

8.51
8.56
9.02
9.07
9.15
9.19
9.25
9.28
9.32

15.46
15.51
15.57
16.01
16.10
16.14
16.20
16.23
16.28

9.10
9.15
9.21
9.25
9.33
9.37
9.43
9.46
9.50

16.04
16.09
16.15
16.20
16.29
16.33
16.40
16.43
16.48

9.28
933
9.39
9.43
9.51
9.55
10.01
10.04
10.08

16.21
16.26
16.32
16.37
16.46
16.50
16.57
17.00
17.05

9.46
9.51
9.57
10.01
10.09
10.13
10.18
10.21
10.25

16.37
16.43
16.49
16.54
17.03
17.07
17.14
17.17
17.22

10.04
10.09
10.15
10.19
10.27
10.31
10.37
10.40
10.43

16.54
17.00
17.06
17.1
17.20
17.25
17.32
17.35
17.40

10.22
10.27
10.33
10.37
10.45
10.49
10.55
10.58
11.01

17.11
17.17
17.23
17.28
17.37
17.42
17.49
17.52
17.57

10.41
10.46
10.52
10.56
11.04
11.08
11.14
11.17
11.20

17.28
17.34
17.40
17.45
17.54
17.59
18.06
18.09
18.14

10.32
10.37
10.43
10.47
10.56
11.00
11.06
11.09
11.12

16.42
16.47
16.53
16.57
17.07
17.12
17.19
17.23
17.28

11.00
11.05
1.1
11.15
11.23
11.27
11.33
11.36
11.39

17.45
17.51
17.57
18.02
18.11
18.16
18.23
18.26
18.31

10.49
10.54
11.00
11.04
11.13
11.17
11.23
11.26
11.29

16.56
17.02
17.08
17.13
17.23
17.28
17.35
17.39
17.44

11.19
11.24
11.30
11.34
11.42
11.46
11.52
11.55
11.58

18.03
18.09
18.15
18.19
18.28
18.33
18.40
18.43
18.48

11.06
1.1
11.17
12
11.30
11.34
11.40
11.43
11.46

17.12
17.18
17.24
17.29
17.39
17.44
17.52
17.56
18.01

11.38
11.43
11.49
11.53
12.01
12.05
2.1
12.14
12.17

18.21
18.27
18.33
18.37
18.45
18.50
18.56
18.59
19.04

11.23
11.28
11.34
11.38
11.47
11.51
11.57
12.00
12.03

17.28
17.34
17.40
17.45
17.55
18.00
18.08
18.12
18.17

11.57
12.02
12.08
12.12
12.20
12.24
12.30
12.33
12.36

18.39
18.44
18.50
18.54
19.02
19.06
19.12
19.15
19.19

11.40
11.45
11.51
11.55
12.04
12.08
12.14
12.17
12.20

17.44
17.50
17.56
18.01
18.11
18.16
18.24
18.28
18.33

12.16
1221
12.27
12.31
12.39
12.43
12.49
12.52
12.55

18.57
19.02
19.08
19.12
19.20
19.24
19.30
19.33
19.36



Horaires valables du 25 AOUT 2025 au 30 AOUT 2026

12 Beauséjour —» Jules Verne @ 12 Jules Verne —» Beauséjour @
Beauséjour 6.00 | 6.32  7.00 7.25|7.50 | 8.15 8.39|9.04 9.25 9.50 10.15/10.4011.05/11.30/11.55/12.21/12.47/13.12/13.34/13.53/14.13/14.33 Jules Verne 6.00  6.36 | 7.01 | 7.26 | 7.51 | 8.15 | 8.39 | 9.02 | 9.27 | 9.50 10.15/10.40 11.05/11.31/11.56/12.21 12.47|13.12/13.3714.01 14.23 14.43
Berlioz 6.04 636 7.04 729 7.54 8.19 8.44 9.09 9.31 9.56 10.21/10.46 11.11/11.36 12.01 12.27 12.52/13.17/13.39 13.59 14.19 14.39 Coliniere 6.04 6.40  7.057.30 7.55 8.19 8.43 9.07 9.32 9.55 10.20/10.45 11.10 11.36 12.01 12.26 12.5213.1713.42 14.06 14.28 14.48
Rond-Point de Rennes 6.06  6.38|7.07 732|757 822 847 9.12|9.34|9.59 10.24/10.49 11.14/11.39/12.04/12.30 12.55|13.20/13.4214.02 14.22 14.42 Mairie de Doulon 6.09 | 6.45|7.10 | 7.35 | 8.00 | 8.24 | 8.49 | 9.13 | 9.38 /10.01/10.26/10.51/11.16/11.42/12.07 12.32/12.58|13.23/13.48/14.12|14.34 14.54
50 Otages 6.10 6.42 | 7.11 | 7.36 8.01 8.26 8.51 9.16 | 9.40 10.05 10.3010.55 11.20 11.45 12.10 12.35 13.00/13.25 13.47 14.07 14.27 14.47 Dalby 6.12  6.48 | 7.13 | 7.38  8.03 | 8.28 853 9.17 9.42 10.0510.30/10.55/11.20 11.46 12.11 12.36 13.0213.2713.52 14.16 14.38 14.58
Foch-Cathédrale 6.13 1 6.45|7.14|7.39 | 8.04 | 8.29 854 9.19 | 9.44 {10.09/10.34/10.59 11.24/11.49/12.14/12.39/13.04/13.29/13.51 14.11/14.31  14.51 Foch-Cathédrale 6.18 | 6.55 | 7.20 | 7.45 | 8.10 | 8.35 | 9.00 | 9.25 | 9.50 /10.15/10.40/11.05/11.30/11.55/12.20/12.45 13.10/13.35/14.00|14.25 14.47 15.07
Dalby 6.19 | 6.51 7.20 7.46 8.11 836 |9.01 9.26 9.51 10.17 10.42 11.07 11.32/11.57 12.22|/12.47 13.12 13.37 13.59 14.19/14.39 14.59 50 Otages 6.21 |6.58 ' 7.23 | 7.49 8.14 839 9.04 9.29 9.54 10.19/10.44/11.09 11.34/11.59 12.24 12.49 13.14 13.39/14.05 14.30 14.52 15.12
Mairie de Doulon 6.21 | 6.53 |7.22 | 7.48 | 8.14 | 8.39 1 9.04 | 9.29 | 9.54 {10.20/10.45/11.10 11.35/12.00/12.25/12.51 13.16|13.41/14.03|14.23 14.43 15.03 Rond-Point de Rennes 6.24 | 7.01 | 7.27 | 7.54 | 8.19 | 8.44 | 9.09 | 9.34 | 9.59 110.24/10.49/11.14/11.39(12.0412.29 12.5413.19/13.44|14.10/14.35 14.57 15.17
Coliniere 6.27  6.59 | 7.28 | 7.54 8.20 8.45 9.10 9.35 10.0010.27 10.52/11.17 11.42/12.07 12.32 12.57 13.2213.47/14.09 14.29 14.49 15.10 Berlioz 6.26 | 7.03 | 7.29 7.56 8.22 8.47 9.12 9.37 10.02/10.27 10.52/11.17 11.42 12.07 12.32/12.57 13.22 13.47 14.13 14.38 15.0015.20
Jules Verne 6.317.03|7.32|7.58 |8.25 850 9.15 | 9.40 |10.05/10.32/10.57(11.22111.47(12.12/12.37/13.02/13.27|13.52|14.14/14.34/14.54/15.15 Beauséjour 6.29 | 7.06 | 7.32 | 7.59 | 8.25 | 8.50 | 9.15 | 9.40 |10.06/10.31/10.56/11.21/11.46/12.11/12.36/13.01/13.25/13.50/14.17 14.42/15.04|15.24
Beauséjour 14.53/15.13/15.33/15.53/16.13/16.33/16.53/17.13/17.33/17.53/18.13/18.3318.5419.14/19.34 19.55/20.15/20.48 Jules Verne 15.03/15.23/15.43/16.0316.23/16.43/17.03/17.23/17.43/18.03/18.23/18.44/19.04|19.24/19.45 20.0520.27|20.47
Berlioz 14.59/15.19/15.39 15.59/16.19 16.39 16.59 17.19 17.39/17.59 18.19 18.39 18.59 19.19 19.39/20.00 20.20 20.52 Coliniere 15.08/15.28 15.48 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08/18.28 18.49 19.09 19.29 19.50/20.10 20.32 20.52
Rond-Point de Rennes ~ {15.02/15.22(15.42|16.0216.22 16.42 17.02/17.22|17.42 18.02|18.22|18.4219.02|19.22/ 19.42/20.0320.23| 20.55 Mairie de Doulon 15.14/15.34/15.5416.14/16.34/16.54/17.14/17.34/17.54 18.14/18.34/18.55 19.15/19.35 19.55/20.15/20.37  20.57
50 Otages 15.07/15.27 15.47/16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.4718.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.27 20.59 Dalby 15.18/15.38/15.58/16.1816.38/16.58/17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.38/18.59/19.19 19.39 19.59 20.19 20.40/21.00
Foch-Cathédrale 15.11/15.31/15.51/16.11/16.31/16.51 17.11/17.31 17.51/18.11/18.31/18.51/19.11/19.31/19.51 20.1120.31/21.03 Foch-Cathédrale 15.27/15.47/16.07|16.27|16.47|17.07|17.27 17.47 18.07 18.2718.47(19.07|19.27 19.47 20.07 20.27 20.47|21.07
Dalby 15.19/15.39/15.59/16.19/16.39 16.59 17.19 17.39 17.59/18.19/18.39 18.59 19.19 19.38 19.58 20.18 20.37/21.09 50 Otages 15.32/15.52 16.12/16.32/16.52/17.12/17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12/19.32 19.52 20.11 20.31 20.51 21.11
Mairie de Doulon 15.23/15.43/16.03/16.23/16.43(17.03/17.23/17.4318.03|18.2318.43/19.03 119.23/19.42 20.02 20.2120.40/21.12 Rond-Point de Rennes  |15.3715.57|16.1716.37 16.57 17.18/17.38/17.58 18.18/18.37 18.5719.17 19.37 19.57/20.16/20.35  20.55|21.15
Coliniere 15.30/15.50/16.10/16.30/16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10/18.30 18.50 19.10 19.30 19.48 20.08 20.27 20.46 21.18 Berlioz 15.40/16.00 16.20 16.40 17.00 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.21/18.40/19.00 19.20 19.40 20.00 20.19/20.38 20.58 21.18
Jules Verne 15.35/15.55/16.15/16.35/16.55/17.15/17.35/17.55/18.15/18.35/18.55/19.15/19.35/19.53/20.12/20.31/20.50 | 21.22 Beauséjour 15.44/16.04/16.24/16.44/17.04/17.25/17.45/18.05/18.25/18.44/19.04/19.24/19.44120.03/20.22 | 20.41 |21.01 |21.21

12 JOURJAUNE Beausejour — Jules Verne @ 12 JOURJAUNE Jules Verne —» Beauseéjour @
Beauséjour 6.00 6.25 6.49 7.09 7.28 7.48 8.07 826 846 9.06 9.26 9.51 10.15 10.40 11.05 11.30 11.55 12.20 12.46 13.11 13.36 14.01 Jules Verne 6.00 6.21 6.41 7.00 7.20 7.39 7.58 8.18 8.37 9.02 9.27 9.52 10.16 10.41 11.06 11.32 11.57 12.22 12.47 13.12 13.36 14.01
Berlioz 6.04 6.29 6.53 7.13 732 7.52 8.12 831 851 9.11 931 9.56 10.20 10.45 11.10 11.35 12.00 12.25 12.51 13.16 13.41 14.06 Coliniere 6.04 6.25 6.45 7.04 724 7.44 8.03 823 842 9.07 9.32 9.57 10.21 10.46 11.11 11.37 12.02 12.27 12.52 13.17 13.41 14.06
Rond-Point de Rennes 6.07 632 6.56 7.16 7.35 7.55 8.15 834 854 9.14 934 9.59 10.23 10.48 11.13 11.38 12.03 12.28 12.54 13.19 13.44 14.09 Mairie de Doulon 6.09 6.30 6.50 7.09 7.29 7.49 8.08 8.28 848 9.13 9.38 10.03 10.27 10.52 11.17 11.43 12.08 12.33 12.58 13.23 13.47 14.12
50 Otages 6.11 636 7.00 7.20 7.40 8.00 820 839 859 9.19 9.39 10.04 10.29 10.54 11.19 11.44 12.09 12.34 12.59 13.24 13.49 14.14 Dalby 6.12 633 6.53 7.12 732 752 812 832 852 9.17 9.42 10.07 10.32 10.57 11.22 11.47 12.12 12.37 13.02 13.27 13.51 14.16
Foch-Cathédrale 6.14 639 7.03 7.23 7.43 8.03 823 843 9.03 9.23 9.43 10.08 10.33 10.58 11.23 11.48 12.13 12.38 13.03 13.28 13.53 14.18 Foch-Cathédrale 6.19 6.40 7.00 7.20 7.40 8.00 820 840 9.00 9.25 9.50 10.15 10.40 11.05 11.30 11.55 12.20 12.45 13.10 13.35 14.00 14.25
Dalby 6.20 6.45 7.09 730 7.50 8.10 830 850 9.10 9.30 9.50 10.15 10.40 11.05 11.30 11.55 12.20 12.45 13.10 13.35 14.00 14.25 50 Otages 6.22 643 7.03 7.23 7.44 804 824 844 9.04 929 9.54 10.19 10.44 11.09 11.34 11.59 12.24 12.49 13.14 13.39 14.04 14.29
Mairie de Doulon 6.23 6.48 7.12 733 753 814 834 854 9.14 934 9.54 10.19 10.44 11.09 11.34 11.59 12.24 12.49 13.14 13.39 14.04 14.29 Rond-Point de Rennes 6.25 6.47 7.07 7.27 749 8.09 829 849 9.09 9.34 9.59 10.24 10.49 11.14 11.39 12.04 12.29 12.54 13.19 13.44 14.09 14.34
Coliniere 6.28 6.54 7.18 7.39 7.59 820 841 9.00 9.20 9.40 10.00 10.26 10.51 11.16 11.41 12.06 12.31 12.55 13.20 13.45 14.10 14.36 Berlioz 6.27 6.49 7.10 730 7.52 8.12 832 852 9.12 9.37 10.02 10.27 10.52 11.17 11.42 12.07 12.32 12.57 13.22 13.47 14.12 14.37
Jules Verne 6.32 6.58 7.23 7.44 8.04 825 846 9.05 9.25 9.45 10.05 10.31 10.56 11.21 11.46 12.11 12.36 13.00 13.25 13.50 14.15 14.41 Beauséjour 6.30 6.52 7.13 733 7.55 8.15 836 856 9.16 9.41 10.06 10.31 10.56 11.21 11.46 12.11 12.36 13.00 13.25 13.50 14.15 14.40
Beauséjour 14.26 14.51 15.11 15.31 15.50 16.10 16.30 16.50 17.10 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.32 18.54 19.17 19.39 20.02 20.25 20.47 Jules Verne 14.26 14.51 15.16 15.41 16.01 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.22 18.44 19.06 19.30 19.53 20.16 20.38 21.00
Berlioz 14.31 14.56 15.16 15.36 15.55 16.15 16.35 16.55 17.15 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.37 18.59 19.22 19.44 20.06 20.29 20.51 Coliniéere 14.31 14.56 15.21 15.46 16.06 16.26 16.46 17.06 17.26 17.46 18.06 18.27 18.49 19.11 19.35 19.58 20.20 20.42 21.04
Rond-Point de Rennes ~ 14.34 14.59 15.19 15.39 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.39 17.59 18.19 18.40 19.02 19.25 19.47 20.09 20.32 20.54 Mairie de Doulon 14.37 15.02 15.27 15.52 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.54 19.16 19.40 20.03 20.25 20.47 21.09
50 Otages 14.39 15.04 15.25 15.45 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.45 18.05 18.24 18.45 19.07 19.29 19.51 20.13 20.36 20.58 Dalby 14.41 15.06 15.31 15.56 16.16 16.36 16.56 17.16 17.36 17.56 18.16 18.36 18.58 19.20 19.44 20.06 20.28 20.50 21.12
Foch-Cathédrale 14.43 15.08 15.29 15.49 16.09 16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29 17.50 18.10 18.29 18.49 19.11 19.33 19.55 20.17 20.39 21.01 Foch-Cathédrale 14.50 15.15 15.40 16.05 16.25 16.45 17.05 17.25 17.45 18.05 18.25 18.45 19.07 19.29 19.51 20.13 20.35 20.57 21.19

Dalby 14.50 15.15 15.36 15.57 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.58 18.18 18.37 18.57 19.19 19.40 20.02 20.23 20.45 21.07
Mairie de Doulon 14.54 15.19 15.40 16.01 16.21 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.02 18.22 18.41 19.01 19.23 19.44 20.05 20.26 20.48 21.10
Coliniére 15.01 15.26 15.47 16.08 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.09 18.29 18.48 19.08 19.30 19.50 20.11 20.32 20.54 21.16 Berlioz

Jules Verne 15.06 15.31 15.52 16.13 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.14 18.34 18.53 19.13 19.35 19.55 20.15 20.36 20.58 21.20 Beauséjour

50 Otages 14.54 15.19 15.44 16.09 16.29 16.49 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10 18.30 18.50 19.11 19.33 19.55 20.17 20.39 21.01 21.23
Rond-Point de Rennes  14.59 15.24 15.49 16.14 16.34 16.54 17.15 17.35 17.55 18.15 18.35 18.55 19.16 19.38 20.00 20.22 20.43 21.05 21.27
15.02 15.27 15.52 16.17 16.37 16.57 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.38 18.58 19.19 19.41 20.03 20.25 20.46 21.07 21.29
15.06 15.31 15.56 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.24 19.45 20.06 20.28 20.49 21.10 21.32



P sousvover

Beauséjour

Berlioz

Rond-Point de Rennes
50 Otages
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Mairie de Doulon
Coliniére

Jules Verne

Beauséjour

Berlioz

Rond-Point de Rennes
50 Otages
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Mairie de Doulon
Coliniére

Jules Verne

6.00
6.04
6.06
6.10
6.13
6.19
6.22
6.27
6.31

15.08
15.13
15.16
15.21
15.25
15.32
15.36
15.42
15.47

Horaires valables du 25 AOUT 2025 au 30 AOUT 2026

Beauséjour — Jules Verne

@ y 7.1 JOUR VIOLET

6.27 | 6.52 | 7.16 | 7.41 | 8.05 | 8.28 | 8.53 | 9.18 | 9.42 10.07/10.32(10.57|11.22(11.47/12.1212.37(13.02/13.27/13.52[14.18|14.43
631|656 | 7.20 | 7.45 | 8.10 | 8.33 | 8.58 | 9.23 | 9.47 10.12/10.37(11.02|11.27|11.52|12.17|12.42|13.07|13.32|13.57 14.23|14.48
6.33 | 6.58 | 7.23 | 7.48 | 8.13 | 8.36 | 9.01 | 9.26 | 9.50 [10.15]10.40(11.0511.30/11.55(12.20|12.45|13.10/13.35(14.00|14.26| 14.51
637 7.02 7.27 | 7.52|8.17 | 8.41 9.06 | 9.31|9.56 [10.2110.46|11.1111.36 12.01/12.26 12.51|13.16|13.41 14.06|14.31 14.56
6.40 | 7.05 | 7.30 | 7.55 | 8.20 | 8.45 | 9.10 | 9.35 [10.00(10.25/10.50|11.15|11.40|12.05|12.30|12.55|13.20|13.45|14.10|14.35 | 15.00
6.46 | 7.11 | 7.36 | 8.01 | 8.26 | 8.51 | 9.16 | 9.42 |10.07/10.32 10.57|11.22 | 11.47 12.12|12.37|13.02|13.2713.52 | 14.17 14.42 | 15.07
6.49 | 7.14 | 7.39 | 8.04 | 8.29 | 8.54 | 9.19 | 9.45 |10.10/10.36/11.01|11.26/11.51|12.16|12.41|13.06|13.31|13.56|14.21 | 14.46|15.11
6.54 | 7.19 | 7.44 | 8.10 | 835 | 9.00 | 9.25 | 9.51 |10.16/10.4211.0711.32/11.57 12.22 12.47|13.12|13.37|14.02|14.27 14.52|15.17
6.58 | 7.23 | 7.48 | 8.14 | 8.39 | 9.04 | 9.30 | 9.56 |10.21/10.4711.12(11.37/12.02|12.27|12.52|13.17(13.42|14.07|14.32|14.57|15.22

15.33/15.58/16.23/16.48|17.13/17.38/18.03|18.28 | 18.53|19.18/19.44/20.11/20.36
15.38/16.0316.28/16.53/17.18/17.43 18.08|18.33|18.58|19.23|19.48 20.15  20.40
15.41/16.06/16.31/16.56|17.21|17.46|18.11/18.36|19.01|19.2619.51 | 20.18/ 20.43
15.46 16.1116.36/17.01/17.26/17.51 18.16/18.41/19.06|19.31|19.56  20.22 | 20.47
15.50/16.15/16.40/17.05/17.30/17.55/18.20|18.4519.10|19.35|20.0020.25| 20.50
15.57/16.23/16.48 17.12|/17.37 18.02|18.27|18.52 19.17 19.42 20.07  20.32 20.56
16.01/16.27|16.52/17.16|17.41/18.06|18.31|18.5619.21|19.45|20.10/20.35| 20.59
16.07 16.33/16.58 17.22|17.47 18.1218.37|19.02 19.27 19.51 20.16 20.41 21.05
16.12/16.38/17.03/17.27|17.52|18.17{18.42|19.07/19.32|19.56|20.2120.45|21.09

12 | JOURBLANC

Beauséjour — Jules Verne

Beauséjour

Berlioz

Rond-Point de Rennes
50 Otages
Foch-Cathédrale
Dalby

Mairie de Doulon
Coliniére

Jules Verne

9.07
9.1
9.14
9.19
9.22
9.28
9.31
9.37
9.41

9.53 /1038 11.24/12.09 12.56 13.41 14.27 15.13/15.59 16.45 17.32 18.19 19.07 19.52/20.39
9.57 10.42 11.28 12.13 13.00 13.45 14.31 15.17 16.03 16.49 17.36 18.23 19.11 19.56 20.43
10.00 10.45 11.31/12.16/13.03/13.48 14.34 15.20 16.06 16.52|17.3918.26 19.14 19.59 20.46
10.05 10.51 11.37 12.22 13.08 13.54 14.40 15.26 16.12 16.58 17.45 18.32 19.19 20.04 20.50
10.08 10.54 11.40 12.26 13.12 13.58 14.44/15.30 16.1617.02 17.49 18.35 19.22 20.07 20.53
10.14 11.01 11.47 12.33 13.19 14.05 14.51 15.37 16.24 17.10 17.57 18.43 19.29 20.14 20.59
10.1811.04 11.50 12.36 13.22 14.08 14.54/15.40 16.27 17.1318.00 18.46 19.32 20.17 21.02
10.25 11.11 11.57 12.43 13.28 14.14 15.00 15.46 16.33 17.19 18.07 18.52 19.38 20.23 21.08
10.29/11.15/12.0212.4813.33 14.19/15.0515.5116.3817.2418.12 18.57 19.43/20.28 21.12

Jules Verne

Coliniere

Mairie de Doulon
Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale

50 Otages
Rond-Point de Rennes
Berlioz

Beauséjour

Jules Verne

Coliniére

Mairie de Doulon
Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale

50 Otages
Rond-Point de Rennes
Berlioz

Beauséjour

6.15
6.19
6.23
6.26
6.33
6.36
6.39
6.41
6.44

15.32
15.37
15.43
15.47
15.55
15.59
16.04
16.07
16.10

Jules Verne —» Beauséjour

6.52|7.16 | 7.41 [ 8.05| 8.29 | 8.54 | 9.17 | 9.42 [10.07/10.32/10.57(11.22/11.47|12.12(12.38/13.03|13.27(13.52|14.17|14.42[15.07
6.56 | 7.20 | 7.45 | 8.09 | 8.33 | 8.58 | 9.22 | 9.47 |10.12/10.37 11.02/11.27/11.52|12.17|12.43|13.08|13.32|13.57| 14.22 14.47|15.12
7.00 | 7.25 | 7.50 | 8.14 | 8.38 | 9.03 | 9.28 | 9.53 [10.18/10.43/11.08/11.33|11.58|12.23|12.49|13.14/13.38|14.03| 14.28|14.5315.18
7.03 | 7.28 | 7.53 | 8.18 | 8.42 | 9.07 | 9.32 | 9.57 [10.22/10.47 11.12/11.37 12.02|12.27|12.5213.17|13.42 | 14.07 | 14.32 |14.57 15.22
7.10 | 7.35 | 8.00 | 8.25 | 8.50 | 9.15 | 9.40 10.05/10.30/10.55/11.20/11.45|12.10/12.35|13.00|13.25|13.50|14.15|14.40|15.05 | 15.30
7.13 738  8.03 8.8 |8.53  9.19 | 9.44 10.09/10.34/10.59 11.24/11.49 12.14/12.39/13.04|13.29|13.54 14.19|14.44|15.09 15.34
7.17 | 7.42 | 8.07 | 8.32 | 8.57 | 9.23 | 9.49 [10.14/10.39/11.04/11.29/11.54/12.19|12.44|13.09|13.34|13.59|14.24|14.4915.14|15.39
7.19 | 7.44 | 8.09 | 8.34 | 8.59 | 9.26 | 9.52 [10.17/10.4211.07 11.32/11.57|12.22 12.4713.1213.37|14.02 |14.27|14.52 15.17 | 15.42
7.22 | 7.47 | 8.12 | 8.37 | 9.02 | 9.29 | 9.55 [10.20/10.45/11.10/11.35/12.00/12.25/12.50/13.15|13.40|14.05|14.30|14.55|15.20| 15.45

15.57/16.22|16.47/17.11/17.36/18.01/18.26/18.51/19.17|19.43/20.09| 20.40
16.0216.27 16.52/17.16/17.41/18.06/18.31/18.56/19.2219.48 20.1320.44
16.08/16.33/16.58/17.22|17.47|18.12|18.37|19.02|19.27|19.53/20.18 | 20.49
16.12/16.37 17.02/17.26/17.51|18.16|18.41/19.06/19.31/19.57 20.22 20.53
16.20/16.45/17.10/17.35/18.00|18.25|18.50/19.15|19.40/20.05 20.30|21.00
16.24/16.49/17.14/17.39 18.04/18.29|18.54 19.19 19.44/20.08 20.33/21.03
16.29/16.54/17.19/17.44/18.09|18.34|18.59/19.24|19.49/20.1320.37|21.07
16.32/16.57 17.22|17.47 18.12/18.37 19.02|19.27 19.52|20.16/20.40 21.09
16.35/17.00/17.25/17.50/18.15/18.40/19.05/19.30/19.55/20.19/20.43|21.12

12 | JOURBLANC

Jules Verne —» Beauséjour

Jules Verne

Coliniére

Mairie de Doulon
Dalby
Foch-Cathédrale

50 Otages
Rond-Point de Rennes
Berlioz

Beauséjour

9.09
9.13
9.18
9.21
9.29
9.33
9.38
9.41
9.44

9.54 110.38/11.24 12.11/12.57 13.42 14.27 15.13/15.59/16.46 17.33/18.20 19.07 19.54 20.41
9.58 10.42 11.28 12.15 13.01 13.46 14.31 15.17 16.03 16.50 17.37 18.24 19.11 19.58 20.45
10.04 10.48 11.34/12.21/13.07 13.52 14.37 15.23 16.09 16.55 17.42 18.29 19.16 20.03 20.50
10.07 10.52 11.38 12.24 13.10 13.56 14.41 15.27 16.13 16.59 17.46 18.33 19.20 20.06 20.53
10.15 11.01 11.47 12.32 13.18 14.0414.50 15.36 16.2217.08 17.55 18.42 19.28 20.14 21.00
10.19 11.04 11.50 12.36 13.22 14.07 14.54 15.40 16.26 17.13 18.00 18.46 19.32 20.18 21.04
10.24/11.09 11.55 12.41 13.27 14.12/14.59 15.4516.30 17.17 18.04 18.50 19.37 20.23 21.08
10.27 11.12 11.58 12.44 13.30 14.15 15.02 15.48 16.33 17.20 18.07 18.53 19.40 20.26 21.11
10.30/11.15/12.01 12.47/13.33/14.18/15.05/15.51 16.36/17.2418.11 18.57 19.44 20.29 21.14



